
Thursday, April 4 9:30am - 11:30am

So you were told to make a research 
poster: How to upgrade your design with 
Adobe Photoshop

Friday, March 29 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to take a picture: How 
to use a DSLR camera and compose a 
photograph

Tuesday, March 19 1:40pm - 3:40pm

So you were told to make a video: How to 
create a professional look and edit a 
video with Adobe Premiere

Friday, March 15 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to create a logo: How 
to make a unique logo with Adobe 
Illustrator

Thursday, March 7 9:30am - 11:30am

So you were told to be creative: 
Technology available in the Library and 
where to get started

Friday, March 1 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to make a research 
poster: How to upgrade your design with 
Adobe Photoshop

Wednesday, February 13 2:00pm - 4:00pm

So you were told to take a picture: How 
to use a DSLR camera and compose a 
photograph

Friday, February 8 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to make a video: How to 
create a professional look and edit a 
video with Adobe Premiere

Tuesday, January 29 9:30am - 11:30am

So you were told to create a logo: How 
to make a unique logo with Adobe 
Illustrator

Friday, January 25 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to create a blog: How 
to use and customize WordPress

Wednesday, January 16 2:00pm - 4:00pm

So you were told to create a blog: How 
to use and customize WordPress

Friday, January 11 9:00am - 11:00am

So you were told to be creative: 
Technology available in the Library and 
where to get started

Workshops will be held across from the Library service desk 

Go to www.uleth.ca/lib/projectsandbox 
for detailed workshop descriptions


